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Cuna de CampeonesWarm Up

28/04/2019

4005 08:25

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsMotorcycle

Results

m.

Tyr.

FIM CEV REPSOL Valencia

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

27 - 28 April 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 43 MARIN,Hugo 501:48,671 132,68ESPCuna Campeones PM4PreMoto 4 4

2 41 NUÑEZ,Oscar 601:48,953 00:00,282 00:00,282 132,33ESPCuna Campeones PM4PreMoto 4 6

3 15 FERNANDEZ,Yzan 501:49,680 00:01,009 00:00,727 131,46ESPCuna Campeones PM4PreMoto 4 4

4 59 GURECKY,Jakub 601:49,694 00:01,023 00:00,014 131,44ESPCuna Campeones PM4PreMoto 4 5

5 8 GARCIA,Marco 601:49,769 00:01,098 00:00,075 131,35ESPCuna Campeones PM4PreMoto 4 5

6 72 ALMONACIL,Oscar 501:50,857 00:02,186 00:01,088 130,06ESPCuna Campeones PM4PreMoto 4 4

7 27 O´GORMAN,Casey 501:51,077 00:02,406 00:00,220 129,8ESPCuna Campeones PM4PreMoto 4 4

8 37 ZUDA,Stepan 601:51,899 00:03,228 00:00,822 128,85ESPCuna Campeones PM4PreMoto 4 5

9 86 NESTOLA,Kylian 501:54,076 00:05,405 00:02,177 126,39ESPCuna Campeones PM4PreMoto 4 5

10 52 MARTIN,Alex 501:55,244 00:06,573 00:01,168 125,11ESPCuna Campeones PM4PreMoto 4 5

11 23 BENTO,Daniel 501:57,759 00:09,088 00:02,515 122,44ESPCuna Campeones PM4PreMoto 4 5

12 17 ALOMAR,Pedro 502:00,706 00:12,035 00:02,947 119,45ESPCuna Campeones M5Moto5 4

13 77 QUINTANS,Leandro 502:02,817 00:14,146 00:02,111 117,39ESPCuna Campeones M5Moto5 3

14 67 VALLE,Carlos 2START  ESPCuna Campeones PM4PreMoto 4  
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Circuit de la C.Valenciana

Circuit de la C.Valenciana 27 - 28 April 2019

FIM CEV REPSOL Valencia

VUELTA A VUELTA SECTORES Warm Up Cuna de Campeones

GARCIA,Marco8

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 01:49,304

V.Max

P.Vmax: 3

START1 00:57,281 00:31,089 00:26,220 00:31,561 08:27:30 
01:52,1702 00:26,856 00:29,052 00:25,570 00:30,692 08:29:22172,80
01:51,2503 00:26,653 00:28,739 00:25,218 00:30,640 08:31:13173,73
01:50,0554 00:26,369 00:28,619 00:24,961 00:30,106 08:33:03173,26
01:49,7695 00:25,957 00:28,304 00:25,263 00:30,245 08:34:53178,51
01:49,9776 00:26,103 00:28,660 00:24,937 00:30,277 08:36:43176,09

FERNANDEZ,Yzan15

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 01:49,224

V.Max

P.Vmax: 6

START1 01:58,851 00:33,279 00:27,624 00:31,809 08:28:35 
01:52,4352 00:26,994 00:29,499 00:25,451 00:30,491 08:30:28171,88
01:50,3083 00:26,235 00:28,589 00:25,087 00:30,397 08:32:18173,73
01:49,6804 00:26,174 00:28,608 00:24,715 00:30,183 08:34:08173,26
01:50,5395 00:25,814 00:28,512 00:25,513 00:30,700 08:35:58176,57

ALOMAR,Pedro17

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 02:00,468

V.Max

P.Vmax: 14

START1 02:12,635 00:35,291 00:29,023 00:35,414 08:28:56 
02:04,7722 00:30,211 00:32,136 00:27,714 00:34,711 08:31:01140,56
02:02,1493 00:29,178 00:31,276 00:27,409 00:34,286 08:33:03143,05
02:00,7064 00:28,756 00:30,815 00:27,204 00:33,931 08:35:04141,48
02:00,8855 00:28,710 00:30,930 00:27,012 00:34,233 08:37:05143,05

BENTO,Daniel23

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 01:57,506

V.Max

P.Vmax: 10

START1 02:15,421 00:33,003 00:29,473 00:33,904 08:28:56 
02:00,6812 00:28,712 00:31,466 00:27,896 00:32,607 08:30:56167,44
02:00,9473 00:28,713 00:31,852 00:27,791 00:32,591 08:32:57169,19
01:58,5464 00:27,823 00:30,760 00:27,739 00:32,224 08:34:56169,19
01:57,7595 00:27,920 00:30,747 00:26,712 00:32,380 08:36:54170,08

O´GORMAN,Casey27

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 01:50,134

V.Max

P.Vmax: 5

START1 01:54,950 00:31,808 00:27,602 00:32,134 08:28:30 
01:54,3842 00:27,001 00:29,816 00:26,498 00:31,069 08:30:25174,66
01:51,8093 00:26,409 00:29,151 00:25,662 00:30,587 08:32:17175,61
01:51,0774 00:26,607 00:28,809 00:25,283 00:30,378 08:34:08177,05
01:53,4315 00:25,854 00:28,619 00:27,450 00:31,508 08:36:01175,14

ZUDA,Stepan37

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 01:51,626

V.Max

P.Vmax: 4

START1 00:52,246 00:33,364 00:28,720 00:32,990 08:27:31 
01:54,7392 00:27,222 00:30,197 00:26,294 00:31,026 08:29:26176,57
01:52,7143 00:26,618 00:29,600 00:25,758 00:30,738 08:31:19176,57
01:52,2434 00:26,283 00:29,441 00:25,716 00:30,803 08:33:11178,02
01:51,8995 00:26,246 00:29,157 00:25,619 00:30,877 08:35:03176,09
01:52,0146 00:26,112 00:29,281 00:25,770 00:30,851 08:36:55177,05

NUÑEZ,Oscar41

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 01:48,882

V.Max

P.Vmax: 2

START1 01:01,389 00:31,831 00:26,410 00:30,927 08:27:34 
01:51,5362 00:26,379 00:28,948 00:25,299 00:30,910 08:29:26177,53
01:50,4013 00:26,098 00:28,605 00:25,193 00:30,505 08:31:16179,01
01:49,7004 00:25,948 00:28,539 00:25,134 00:30,079 08:33:06178,51
01:49,7385 00:25,953 00:28,595 00:24,938 00:30,252 08:34:56179,01
01:48,9536 00:25,614 00:28,346 00:24,843 00:30,150 08:36:45180,00

MARIN,Hugo43

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 01:48,382

V.Max

P.Vmax: 7

START1 02:04,040 00:34,089 00:27,685 00:32,069 08:28:42 

01:51,4892 00:26,335 00:29,463 00:25,358 00:30,333 08:30:33174,66
01:48,9123 00:25,646 00:28,475 00:24,846 00:29,945 08:32:22176,09
01:48,6714 00:25,631 00:28,445 00:24,784 00:29,811 08:34:11176,09
PIT5 00:25,342 00:28,458 00:25,791 00:42,454 08:36:13176,09

MARTIN,Alex52

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 01:54,445

V.Max

P.Vmax: 8

START1 01:37,220 00:35,501 00:29,432 00:33,705 08:28:20 
01:59,2932 00:29,037 00:30,935 00:27,157 00:32,164 08:30:19166,58
01:56,4223 00:27,817 00:30,074 00:26,531 00:32,000 08:32:15169,19
01:55,6244 00:28,162 00:29,719 00:26,068 00:31,675 08:34:11168,31
01:55,2445 00:27,258 00:30,113 00:26,473 00:31,400 08:36:06175,14

GURECKY,Jakub59

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 01:49,390

V.Max

P.Vmax: 1

START1 00:57,540 00:32,120 00:26,351 00:31,414 08:27:31 
01:51,1772 00:26,427 00:29,117 00:25,282 00:30,351 08:29:22181,51
01:51,0383 00:26,587 00:28,792 00:25,077 00:30,582 08:31:13178,02
01:49,7464 00:26,033 00:28,690 00:24,889 00:30,134 08:33:03178,51
01:49,6945 00:25,964 00:28,403 00:25,132 00:30,195 08:34:53177,05
01:50,3576 00:26,165 00:29,005 00:24,978 00:30,209 08:36:43175,14

VALLE,Carlos67

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 01:57,417

V.Max

P.Vmax: 9

START1 01:18,321 00:34,500 00:28,549 00:32,827 08:27:58 
PIT2 00:27,173 00:30,499 00:26,918 00:39,104 08:30:02171,43

ALMONACIL,Oscar72

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 01:50,304

V.Max

P.Vmax: 10

START1 02:31,888 00:32,431 00:27,052 00:31,737 08:29:07 
01:53,0552 00:26,914 00:29,591 00:25,715 00:30,835 08:31:00168,31
01:52,8503 00:26,352 00:29,821 00:25,616 00:31,061 08:32:53170,08
01:50,8574 00:26,243 00:28,901 00:25,172 00:30,541 08:34:44168,75
01:50,8975 00:25,953 00:28,638 00:25,528 00:30,778 08:36:35169,63

QUINTANS,Leandro77

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 02:02,510

V.Max

P.Vmax: 13

START1 01:37,461 00:36,679 00:29,479 00:35,182 08:28:23 
02:05,4442 00:29,997 00:32,465 00:28,625 00:34,357 08:30:28148,62
02:02,8173 00:29,230 00:31,593 00:27,721 00:34,273 08:32:31149,31
02:04,0854 00:29,974 00:31,727 00:27,787 00:34,597 08:34:35146,61
02:02,9485 00:29,391 00:31,549 00:27,998 00:34,010 08:36:38145,95

NESTOLA,Kylian86

V. Tiempo

-

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Hora

T. Ideal: 01:54,076

V.Max

P.Vmax: 12

START1 01:34,300 00:31,480 00:26,145 00:32,506 08:28:08 
01:55,5382 00:27,235 00:30,100 00:26,072 00:32,131 08:30:04164,89
01:55,6133 00:27,025 00:30,396 00:26,382 00:31,810 08:31:59166,15
01:55,2614 00:27,156 00:30,187 00:25,913 00:32,005 08:33:55164,89
01:54,0765 00:26,908 00:29,955 00:25,823 00:31,390 08:35:49162,81
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Circuit de la C.Valenciana

Circuit de la C.Valenciana 27 - 28 April 2019

FIM CEV REPSOL Valencia

VELOCIDAD EN SECTORES Warm Up Cuna de Campeones

Vel. in Km/h

GARCIA,Marco8

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 01:49,304

V.Max

P.Vmax: 3

START1 66,62 110,59 116,02 130,60 08:27:30 
01:52,1702 142,09 118,34 118,97 134,30 08:29:22172,80
01:51,2503 143,17 119,63 120,63 134,53 08:31:13173,73
01:50,0554 144,72 120,13 121,87 136,92 08:33:03173,26
01:49,7695 147,01 121,47 120,41 136,29 08:34:53178,51
01:49,9776 146,19 119,96 121,99 136,14 08:36:43176,09

FERNANDEZ,Yzan15

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 01:49,224

V.Max

P.Vmax: 6

START1 32,11 103,31 110,12 129,59 08:28:35 
01:52,4352 141,36 116,55 119,52 135,19 08:30:28171,88
01:50,3083 145,45 120,26 121,26 135,61 08:32:18173,73
01:49,6804 145,79 120,18 123,08 136,57 08:34:08173,26
01:50,5395 147,83 120,58 119,23 134,27 08:35:58176,57

ALOMAR,Pedro17

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 02:00,468

V.Max

P.Vmax: 14

START1 28,77 97,42 104,81 116,39 08:28:56 
02:04,7722 126,31 106,98 109,76 118,75 08:31:01140,56
02:02,1493 130,78 109,92 110,99 120,22 08:33:03143,05
02:00,7064 132,70 111,57 111,82 121,48 08:35:04141,48
02:00,8855 132,92 111,15 112,62 120,41 08:37:05143,05

BENTO,Daniel23

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 01:57,506

V.Max

P.Vmax: 10

START1 28,18 104,17 103,21 121,58 08:28:56 
02:00,6812 132,91 109,26 109,05 126,41 08:30:56167,44
02:00,9473 132,90 107,94 109,46 126,48 08:32:57169,19
01:58,5464 137,15 111,77 109,67 127,92 08:34:56169,19
01:57,7595 136,68 111,82 113,88 127,30 08:36:54170,08

O´GORMAN,Casey27

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 01:50,134

V.Max

P.Vmax: 5

START1 33,20 108,09 110,21 128,28 08:28:30 
01:54,3842 141,33 115,31 114,80 132,67 08:30:25174,66
01:51,8093 144,50 117,94 118,54 134,76 08:32:17175,61
01:51,0774 143,42 119,34 120,32 135,69 08:34:08177,05
01:53,4315 147,60 120,13 110,82 130,82 08:36:01175,14

ZUDA,Stepan37

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 01:51,626

V.Max

P.Vmax: 4

START1 73,04 103,05 105,92 124,95 08:27:31 
01:54,7392 140,18 113,85 115,69 132,86 08:29:26176,57
01:52,7143 143,36 116,15 118,10 134,10 08:31:19176,57
01:52,2434 145,19 116,78 118,29 133,82 08:33:11178,02
01:51,8995 145,39 117,91 118,74 133,50 08:35:03176,09
01:52,0146 146,14 117,41 118,04 133,61 08:36:55177,05

NUÑEZ,Oscar41

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 01:48,882

V.Max

P.Vmax: 2

START1 62,16 108,01 115,18 133,28 08:27:34 
01:51,5362 144,66 118,76 120,24 133,35 08:29:26177,53
01:50,4013 146,22 120,19 120,75 135,13 08:31:16179,01
01:49,7004 147,06 120,47 121,03 137,04 08:33:06178,51
01:49,7385 147,04 120,23 121,98 136,26 08:34:56179,01
01:48,9536 148,98 121,29 122,45 136,72 08:36:45180,00

MARIN,Hugo43

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 01:48,382

V.Max

P.Vmax: 7

START1 30,76 100,85 109,88 128,54 08:28:42 
01:51,4892 144,90 116,69 119,96 135,89 08:30:33174,66
01:48,9123 148,80 120,74 122,43 137,65 08:32:22176,09
01:48,6714 148,88 120,86 122,74 138,27 08:34:11176,09
PIT5 150,58 120,81 117,95 97,09 08:36:13176,09

MARTIN,Alex52

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 01:54,445

V.Max

P.Vmax: 8

START1 39,25 96,84 103,36 122,30 08:28:20 
01:59,2932 131,42 111,14 112,02 128,16 08:30:19166,58
01:56,4223 137,18 114,32 114,66 128,81 08:32:15169,19
01:55,6244 135,50 115,68 116,69 130,13 08:34:11168,31
01:55,2445 140,00 114,17 114,91 131,27 08:36:06175,14

GURECKY,Jakub59

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 01:49,390

V.Max

P.Vmax: 1

START1 66,32 107,04 115,44 131,22 08:27:31 
01:51,1772 144,40 118,08 120,32 135,81 08:29:22181,51
01:51,0383 143,53 119,41 121,31 134,79 08:31:13178,02
01:49,7464 146,58 119,83 122,22 136,79 08:33:03178,51
01:49,6945 146,97 121,04 121,04 136,51 08:34:53177,05
01:50,3576 145,84 118,53 121,79 136,45 08:36:43175,14

VALLE,Carlos67

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 01:57,417

V.Max

P.Vmax: 9

START1 48,72 99,65 106,55 125,57 08:27:58 
PIT2 140,43 112,73 113,01 105,41 08:30:02171,43

ALMONACIL,Oscar72

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 01:50,304

V.Max

P.Vmax: 10

START1 25,12 106,01 112,45 129,88 08:29:07 
01:53,0552 141,78 116,18 118,30 133,68 08:31:00168,31
01:52,8503 144,81 115,29 118,75 132,71 08:32:53170,08
01:50,8574 145,41 118,96 120,85 134,97 08:34:44168,75
01:50,8975 147,04 120,05 119,16 133,93 08:36:35169,63

QUINTANS,Leandro77

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 02:02,510

V.Max

P.Vmax: 13

START1 39,15 93,73 103,19 117,16 08:28:23 
02:05,4442 127,21 105,90 106,27 119,98 08:30:28148,62
02:02,8173 130,55 108,82 109,74 120,27 08:32:31149,31
02:04,0854 127,31 108,36 109,48 119,14 08:34:35146,61
02:02,9485 129,84 108,97 108,65 121,20 08:36:38145,95

NESTOLA,Kylian86

V. Time

-

Vel. S1 Vel. S2 Vel. S3 Vel. S4 Hour

T. Ideal: 01:54,076

V.Max

P.Vmax: 12

START1 40,47 109,21 116,35 126,81 08:28:08 
01:55,5382 140,11 114,22 116,68 128,29 08:30:04164,89
01:55,6133 141,20 113,11 115,31 129,58 08:31:59166,15
01:55,2614 140,52 113,89 117,39 128,79 08:33:55164,89
01:54,0765 141,82 114,77 117,80 131,32 08:35:49162,81
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Circuit de la C.Valenciana

Circuit de la C.Valenciana 27 - 28 April 2019

FIM CEV REPSOL Valencia

Velocidades máximas Warm Up Cuna de Campeones

Name Country/Res Brand Best 5 max. speed Media Max.
59 GURECKY,Jakub ESP PreMoto 4 181,5 178,5 178,0 177,0 175,1 178,0 181,5

41 NUÑEZ,Oscar ESP PreMoto 4 180,0 179,0 179,0 178,5 177,5 178,8 180,0

8 GARCIA,Marco ESP PreMoto 4 178,5 176,1 173,7 173,3 172,8 174,9 178,5

37 ZUDA,Stepan ESP PreMoto 4 178,0 177,0 176,6 176,6 176,1 176,9 178,0

27 O´GORMAN,Casey ESP PreMoto 4 177,0 175,6 175,1 174,7  175,6 177,0

15 FERNANDEZ,Yzan ESP PreMoto 4 176,6 173,7 173,3 171,9  173,9 176,6

43 MARIN,Hugo ESP PreMoto 4 176,1 176,1 176,1 174,7  175,7 176,1

52 MARTIN,Alex ESP PreMoto 4 175,1 169,2 168,3 166,6  169,8 175,1

67 VALLE,Carlos ESP PreMoto 4 171,4  171,4 171,4

72 ALMONACIL,Oscar ESP PreMoto 4 170,1 169,6 168,8 168,3  169,2 170,1

23 BENTO,Daniel ESP PreMoto 4 170,1 169,2 169,2 167,4  169,0 170,1

86 NESTOLA,Kylian ESP PreMoto 4 166,2 164,9 164,9 162,8  164,7 166,2

77 QUINTANS,Leandro ESP Moto5 149,3 148,6 146,6 145,9  147,6 149,3

17 ALOMAR,Pedro ESP Moto5 143,0 143,0 141,5 140,6  142,0 143,0
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